Engineering Consultants
Camden Business Centre
12 Camden Row
Dublin 8
Ireland
Phone:
+353 1 4790594
Web:

Specifications may change without prior notification.  Ref: 670
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING CODE
Wattage LED Code Details Lumens*
10w 8LED 5QDA04LGC Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 350mA Driver 1178 Im
14w 8LED 5QDA04LGB Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 500mA Driver 1613 Im
19w 8LED 5QDA04LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 700mA Driver 2193 Im
26w 16LED 5QDA06LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 500mA Driver 3290 Im
36w 16LED 5QDA08LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 700mA Driver 4386 Im
52w 32LED 5QDA10LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 500mA Driver 6579 Im
68w 32LED 5QDA12LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 700mA Driver 8772 Im
102w 48LED 5QDA16LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 700mA Driver 13158 Im
134w 64LED 5QDA18LGA Quad Series Post-Top, Symmetric 4000K including 700mA Driver 17544 Im
OPTIONS
RAL: Pls Specify
PC: Mini Photocell
DALI: DALI Dimmable
1-10V: 1-10V Dimmable
D4i: D4i Driver
CLO: Constant Lumen Output
PRO: Programmed Dimming
FTA: Forward Throw A Optic
FTB: Forward Throw B Optic
R03: Street Optic R03
2.7K: 2700K Warm White
3K: 3000K Warm White
EM: Emergency (up to 102w)
APPLICATION GUIDE
Quad
134w Forward Throw B 4000K
6m Height
Contours in Lux
M. Factor = 0.90
APPLICATION GUIDE
Quad
134w Symmetric 4000K
6m Height
Contours in Lux
M. Factor = 0.90
Weight: 14kg
EPA: 0.11m2
* Luminaire lumen output, and will vary slightly depending on the optic used. Data shown for standard symmetric optic.
Ceiling recessed LED fitting for canopy
lighting.
Construction: Die-cast aluminium
housing, with stainless steel trim.
Size 1, 2, 3 - IP67, IK07
Size 4, 5 - IP65, IK10
Lens: Tempered glass lens.
Size 1 - 8mm
Size 2, 3 - 5mm
Size 4, 5 - 12mm
Installation: Ceiling recessed.
Finish:  Stainless steel trim as standard.
Painted on request.
LED:  6w - 32w LED. 4K as standard. 3K
on request.
Driver: Internal or remote (see ordering
guide).
Options: Round or Square Trim, 3K option,
DALI.
Spia
Canopy
Series
Wall and ground versions also available -
see separate leaflets.
Manufactured: EU.
Product Compliance: EN 60598, CE.
ORDERING CODES
Wattage Type Size Code - Round
Trim
Code - Square
Trim
Beam Details +Remote
Driver**
Lumens*
6w LED 1 G5955.AHMT400 G5947.ETMT400       40o Micro Spia, 4K GACO21 877 Im
9w LED 1 G5955.CAMT400 G5947.CAMT400  40o Micro Spia, 4K GACO83 1218 Im
6.5w LED 2 G6621.AHFT400 G6623.AHFT400      58o Midi Spia, 4K, Internal Driver - 918 Im
18w LED 3 G6624.BUFT400 G6625.BUFT400      58o Midi Spia, 4K, Remote Driver GAC207 2205 Im
12w LED 4 G5317.BRFT400 G5309.BRFT400     58o Spia, 4K, Internal Driver - 1573 Im
18w LED 4 G5317.BUFT400 G5309.BUFT400 58o Spia, 4K, Internal Driver - 2205 Im
26w LED 4 G5317.CGFT400 G5309.CGFT400 58o Spia, 4K, Internal Driver - 3012 Im
32w LED 5 G5317.ECFT400 G5309.ECFT400 58o Spia, 4K, incl Remote Driver - 3781 Im

Contours in Lux
M. Factor = 0.90
ORDERING CODE
Wattage Lamp Symmetric Asymmetric Details Lumens
6w 4 LED - 5BLE00305 1m high, flanged, asymmetric XW, 350mA driver. 498
6w 4 LED - 5BLE00306 1m high, flanged, asymmetric forward throw, 350mA driver. 539
10w 4 LED - 5BLE00310 1m high, flanged, asymmetric XW, 700mA driver. 935
10w 4 LED - 5BLE00311 1m high, flanged, asymmetric forward throw, 700mA driver. 1012
18w 16 LED 5BLE00315 - 1m high, flanged, symmetric, clear lens, 350mA driver. 1897
36w 16LED 5BLE00335 - 1m high, flanged, symmetric, clear lens, 700mA driver. 3562
Further info on request  ·  email: info@veelite.com  ·  www.veelite.com
Specifications may change without prior notification.  Ref: 955
230
137